BID AWARD RECOMMENDATION

CITY OF RIVERSIDE

Finance Department

Form No. 142-8R3 DATE SUBMITTED: 07/25/17

BID NO. BID TITLE DEPARTMENT/DIVISION
7486 - Runway 09|27 and Aircraft Apron Rehabilitation General Services
DATE BID OPENED
05/31/17

BIDS RECEIVED (2) INVITATIONS ISSUED (Online) ESTIMATED COST: $971,875.00

BIDDERS: BID PRICE GOOD THROUGH: August 29, 2017 AMOUNT BID

Cal Stripe Inc.* Colton, CA $759,565.00

Maxwell Asphalt, Inc. Salt Lake City, UT $840.493.75

*Non-Responsive: Did not meet bid requirements

BID DESCRIPTION: Provide all labor, materials and equipment necessary to the project consists of
rehabilitating the main runway and aircraft parking apron at Riverside Municipal Airport, totaling
approximately 1,306,00 square feet.

Bid Recommended For Award (Includes Sales Tax) X1 10% Surety Included X Contract
Lowest Responsible Bidder [ 1 10% Surety not required [ | Purchase Order

Amount of Award
Maxwell Asphalt, Inc. $840.493.75
COMMENTS:

The Purchasing Division has evaluated all bids received and recommends award be made to the lowest
responsive and responsible bidder. The General Services Department concurs with this recommendation and
will be submitting a report.

Submitted by: //@ /l—sg,«( o, Q[; Purchasing Services Manager
LV |




